

5th Year Maintenance Bill

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Res					
N/W -	Maintenance of Road from				
	Charandrah to Viratola				
	(Nimuhya Ghat)				
N/Agency -	M/S	Maa	Vashanvi	Constn	
Agreement No -	99 SBD / 2019 - 20				
Date of work order -	22-08-2019				
Date of completion -	21-08-2020				
Actual date of completion -	13-08-20				
Maintenance period -	14-08-24 &				
	14-08-25.				

Measurement

Item No - (1)	Restoration of road cut				
	do - do - all comp job.				
	30x	6x	0.6x	0.3	= 32.4
	35x	7x	0.85	x.3	= 62.475
	50x	6x	0.75	x.3	= 67.5
	22x	5x	0.60	x.3	= 19.8
					<u>Qty = 182.125m³</u>
Item No - (2)	Maintenance of road				
	Shoulder Making up Loss of				
	Material - do - do -				
	15x	15x	0.75		= 168.75

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Restoration of Rain Cuts. — do — do — Corb Job.					
Qty — 182.175 TMB P-72					
① 380.58/m ³ — ₹ 69332.00					
(2) Maintenance of cartway					
Shoulder — do —					
Qty — 777.1 m ² , TMB P-73					
① 58.60/m ² — ₹ 45538.00					
(3) Repair of pot holes					
— do — do —					
Qty — 176.7 m ² TMB P-73					
① 340.90/m ² — ₹ 60237.00					
(4) Maintenance of WBM road including pot holes.					
Qty — 174.47 m ² , TMB P-73					
① 472.02/m ² — ₹ 82353.00					
(5) Patch Repair of pot holes					
Qty — 174.47 m ² TMB P-73					
① 324.01/m ² — ₹ 56530.00					
(6) Maintenance of shd Tgt					
clowet.					
Qty — 4 m ⁰ TMB P No-74					
① 2309.03/m ⁰ — ₹ 9236.00					
(7) Maintenance of road sign					
— do — do —					
Qty — 3.30 km TMB P-74					
① 1074.51 Continuation — ₹ 3546.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/10) (11) providing and applying					
2 coat					
Qty - 106.00 m ² , TMBP-74					
(a) 103.06 / m ²					10929.0
(8/10) (11) providing and laying					
hot applied thermoseal					
Qty - 913.00 / m ² , TMBP-74					
(a) 851.80 / m ²					351793.0
(9/12) (1) cutting of branches of					
Tree and shrubs					
Qty - 12 / no. TMBP-74					
(a) 106.52 / no.					1278.00
(9/12) (11) Trimming of grass and					
weeds from the shield					
Qty - ¹⁵³⁰ 76.5 m ² , TMBP-74					
(a) 2.18 / m ²					3335.0
					₹ 694102.00
Subtotal					
18-8-25					
S.B.					

Continuation